FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Diameter

Lungime

Material

Tratament suprafata
Filete

M20
320 mm
Otel
Zincat

Filet metric

Specificatii tehnice

c+5

b

d-D

L (mm)
m (js15)
S

a£3

30
50
M20
320
16
30
40

Bolturi DIN 529C pentru
ancorare in zidarie DIN 529 C
Otel Zincat 4.6 M20X320

Cod Articol 20720.200.320
Marca
UBB 500651027129
UNSPSC 31162400
EAN 8717077317239
PKG. of 10 Exclusiv impachetare
Standarde
DIN 529-C
Desen tehnic



